
2025-2026 BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING DATES

High achievement by all students,
where learning is our most important work

All meetings are scheduled to begin at 6:00 pm at the 
Maxfield Education Center, 32789 W. Ten Mile Rd., Farmington, MI 48336

Approved by the Board of Education
June 17, 2025

33000 Freedom Road | Farmington, MI 48336 | 248.489.3349  |  www.farmington.k12.mi.us

Date Notes

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Tuesday, September 30, 2025

Tuesday, October 14, 2025

Tuesday, October 28, 2025

Tuesday, November 18, 2025

Tuesday, December 2, 2025

Tuesday, December 16, 2025

Tuesday, January 6, 2026

Tuesday, January 20, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Tuesday, February 24, 2026

Tuesday, March 10, 2026

Tuesday, April 7, 2026

Tuesday, April 21, 2026

Tuesday, May 5, 2026

Tuesday, May 19, 2026

Tuesday, June 2, 2026

Tuesday, June 16, 2026 Organizational Meeting

Tuesday, August 11, 2026 School Year 2026.2027

http://www.farmington.k12.mi.us

